000 "YTHbIN gom"
KapTtouka cueta 10.11.1 32 2015 .

Mepuog

[okymeHT

Canbao Ha Havano

20.01.2015

28.02.2015

31.03.2015

30.04.2015

31.05.2015

30.06.2015

Mepepava
mMaTepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
Mepepava
cneuofexasl B
aKcnnyaTaumo

PernameHTHas
onepauusi
0000-000010 ot
28.02.2015 23:59:59
Morawenne
CTOMMOCTH
cnevofexabl

PernameHTHas
onepauusi
0000-000018 ot
31.03.2015 23:59:59
MoraweHnne
CTOMMOCTH
cnevuofexabl

PernameHTHas
onepauusi
0000-000028 ot
30.04.2015 23:59:59
Morawenne
CTOMMOCTH
cnevuoaexabl

PernameHTHas
onepauusi
0000-000037 ot
31.05.2015 23:59:59
Morawenne
CTOMMOCTH
cnevofexabl

PernameHTHas
onepauusi
0000-000046 ot
30.06.2015 23:59:59
Morawenne
CTOMMOCTH
cnevuofexabl

AHanuTtuka Ot

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadpapn”
Mepepava
mMaTepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
CupopoBa AneBTuHa
MeTtposBHa

LLiseriHoe
NpoV3BOACTBO
MopTbepsl
MartepunanbHble
pacxogbl
(cneuopexpa)

LLiseriHoe
NpOU3BOACTBO
MopTbepsl
MartepunanbHble
pacxoabl
(cneuopexpa)

LLiseriHoe
NpOU3BOACTBO
MopTbepsl
MartepunanbHble
pacxoabl
(cneuopexpa)

LLiseriHoe
NpOU3BOACTBO
MopTbepsl
MartepunanbHble
pacxoabl
(cneuopexpa)

LLiseriHoe
NpOU3BOACTBO
MopTbepsl
MartepunanbHble
pacxoabl
(cneuopexpa)

OGopoThI 3a Nepuoa 1 canbao Ha KoHew

AHanuTtuka Kt

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadpapn”
<...>OcHoBHoOW
cknap

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadpapn”
Mepepava
mMaTepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
CupopoBa AneBTuHa
MeTtpoBHa

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadbapn”
Mepepava
mMaTtepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
CupopoBa AneBTuHa
MeTtpoBHa

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadpapn”
Mepepava
mMaTtepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
CupopoBa AneBTuHa
MeTtpoBHa

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadpapn”
Mepepava
mMaTepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
CupopoBa AneBTuHa
MeTtpoBHa

Xanat
XO3ANCTBEHHbIN
»eHckuin "Cadpapn”
Mepepava
mMaTepuarnos B
aKcnnyaTaumo
0000-000002 ot
20.01.2015 12:00:00
CupopoBa AneBTuHa
MeTtpoBHa

[Mokasa-
Tenb

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

BY

Kon.

Cuet

10.11.1

20.01

20.01

20.01

20.01

20.01

Lebet

Kpeaut
Cuet

750,00 10.10

1,000

10.11.1

10.11.1

10.11.1

10.11.1

10.11.1

750,00
1,000

TekyLuee canbao

150,00 O

150,00 O

150,00 O

150,00 O

150,00

750,00
0,000 O

0,00
0,000
750,00

1,000

600,00

1,000

450,00

1,000

300,00

1,000

150,00

1,000

1,000

0,00
1,000



